PAYSLIP JUNE 2025

SS RAIL WORKS PVT LTD

H.NO. 8-3-833/272, 2ND FLOOR, YELLAREDDYGUDA ROAD

KAMALAPURI COLONY, HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500073

NANDAN KUMAR DAS

Employee Number

SSRWPL235

Designation

Sr. Project
Manager

Bank Account

20428405979

Date Joined

18 Aug 2023

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

PAN
N/A

Department

On Field

Bank
State Bank of India

UAN
N/A

Sub Department
N/A

Bank IFSC
SBIN0009702

PF Number
N/A

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days

30.0

EARNINGS

Basic
HRA

Special Allowance
Total Earnings (A)

Total Working Days

30.0

Net Salary Payable (A-B-C)

Net Salary in words

**Note :

41,666.50
24,999.83
16,666.67
83,333.00

81,333.00

Loss Of Pay Days
0.0

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee

Total Contributions (B)
TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax
Total Deductions (C)

Days Payable
30

1,800.00
1,800.00

200.00
200.00

Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three only

All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature.
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