

# PAYSLIP JUNE 2025

SS RAIL WORKS PVT LTD

H.NO. 8-3-833/272, 2ND FLOOR, YELLAREDDY GUDA ROAD  
KAMALAPURI COLONY, HYDERABAD  
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500073

## NANDAN KUMAR DAS

Employee Number SSRWPL235	Date Joined 18 Aug 2023	Department On Field	Sub Department N/A
Designation Sr. Project Manager	Payment Mode Bank Transfer	Bank State Bank of India	Bank IFSC SBIN0009702
Bank Account 20428405979	PAN N/A	UAN N/A	PF Number N/A

## SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 30.0	Total Working Days 30.0	Loss Of Pay Days 0.0	Days Payable 30
-----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------

EARNINGS		CONTRIBUTIONS	
Basic	41,666.50	PF Employee	1,800.00
HRA	24,999.83	<b>Total Contributions (B)</b>	1,800.00
Special Allowance	16,666.67		
<b>Total Earnings (A)</b>	83,333.00		
TAXES & DEDUCTIONS			
		Professional Tax	200.00
		<b>Total Deductions (C)</b>	200.00

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C )	81,333.00
Net Salary in words	<b>Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three only</b>

**\*\*Note :** All amounts displayed in this payslip are in **INR**

\*This is a system generated salary slip and does not require signature.